Sealed Tenders are invited from Bonafide / Enlisted / Reputed / Working contractors for
.ANNUAL MAINTENANCE CONTRACT FOR SERVICING AND REPAIRING OF 39
NOS. "WINDOW" TYPE & 14 NOS. "SPLIT" TYPE ROOM AIR CONDITIONERS as
per TERMS & CONDITIONS given below: -

a) Earnest Money Rs.1 350/-(Rupees one thousand three
hundred fifty only).

b) Date of Availability of Tender 01-Dec-18 (from 10.30 AM to 12.00
Noon)

c) Last date of Availability of Tender

f) Validity Period Six months from the date of acceptance of
offer

Availability of Tender Paper from 10.30 A.M. to 12.00 Noon on all working days